
I.E.S.Madina Mayurqa, Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca,C/Miguel Arcas,4

Horari 2020/2021
Demostració i avaluació

Untis 2024
25/9/2023  17:32

2ESO- 2n ESO-D

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

8:00-8:55

8:55-9:50

9:50-10:45

11:15-12:10

12:10-13:05

13:05-14:00

14:05-15:00

1r pati

A21.
A21

LCAS-D-2E
LCAS-D-2E

CAMPOY, Noelia
FLUXÀ, Xisca

A22.
A21

RC-2-2E
AE-D-2E

SABIOTE, Roser
BUENO, Jaume

A21.
A28

Mat-D-2E
Mat-D-2E

ALBILLOS, Andreu
MAS, Antoni

A02EPVA-D-2E JIMÉNEZ, Henar

A21GH-D-2E MAGRANER, Carles

A21.
A21

LCAT-D-2E
LCAT-D-2E

BUENO, Jaume
FLUXÀ, Xisca

POLEF-D-2E CLAR, Gemma

A21Mat-D-2E ALBILLOS, Andreu

A21.
A101

ANG-D1-2E
ANG-D2-2E

TEIXIDÓ, Nuria
MONTANER, Ma Jo

A21Tec-C-2E1 REQUENA, Enric

A21LCAT-D-2E BUENO, Jaume

A21FQ-D-2E GRANELL, Alvaro

A21.
A101

ANG-D1-2E
ANG-D2-2E

TEIXIDÓ, Nuria
MONTANER, Ma Jo

A21FQ-D-2E GRANELL, Alvaro

A03.
A21
A18
A01

Fra-2E
RDI-1-2E
RDII-2-2E
CCI-2E

BAUTISTA, Frca de

MEROU, René
ASENSI, Berta

MONZÓN, Eva

A21GH-D-2E MAGRANER, Carles

TECAEPVA-D-2E JIMÉNEZ, Henar

A21LCAS-D-2E CAMPOY, Noelia

A21Mat-D-2E ALBILLOS, Andreu

POLEF-D-2E CLAR, Gemma

A21LCAS-D-2E CAMPOY, Noelia

A21LCAT-D-2E BUENO, Jaume

A21Tec-C-2E1 REQUENA, Enric

A02EPVA-D-2E JIMÉNEZ, Henar

A21GH-D-2E MAGRANER, Carles

LABF
TECA

DESD FQTEC-
DESD FQTEC-

GRANELL, Alvaro
REQUENA, Enric

A21.
A101

ANG-D1-2E
ANG-D2-2E

TEIXIDÓ, Nuria
MONTANER, Ma Jo

A21TUT-D-2E ALBILLOS, Andreu

A25.
A21
A18
A01

Fra-2E
RDI-1-2E
RDII-2-2E
CCI-2E

BAUTISTA, Frca de

MEROU, René
ASENSI, Berta

MONZÓN, Eva

TECA
LABF

DESD TECFQ-
DESD TECFQ-

REQUENA, Enric
GRANELL, Alvaro

G. P.  N O T T E L M A N N - Software
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